Albion Park: 10 June 2020

Orson Allen @ Stud
15:32 | Maiden 331m
15:32 10 June 2020

NAME

Tiny Tony

Lil Banshee
Fighting Chance
Chidobe

Vacant Box
Kamara

Mickey Two Rums

Good Job Charlie

Gpp Laser 3300
16:07 | NOV 395m
16:07 10 June 2020

NAME

Lynney Sure Can
——

- /-= Wintana

3 Farmor Fernando

n Special Was It
5 Little Engine
E Oliver Tears

Gers Dream

E Major Blip

R5 mpsanitize.com.au
16:43 | 5th Grade 395m
16:43 10 June 2020

NAME

Daydreaming

Coconut Lass

Lenora

Pardoo Magic
Belle Of Swords
Special Trav

Aerobic Zone

3
4]
5
6
8]

Dynamic Trav

Here | Am

= SN
(STANY

Ocean Master

Kennel closes 14:47

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625
$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Scott Buckland 52
Gerald Corrigan 4785
Darryl Mcgrath 3 19.41
Darryl Mcgrath 5 19.77
Darryl Mcgrath 7 20.22
Terry Medcalf 4532
Darryl Mcgrath
PRIZE MONEY
$2,625
$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Sandra Hunt 4424 22.85
Zoran Karov 6153 23.61
Wayne Scott 413 22.76
Cyndie Elson 4332 22.75
Serena Lawrance 5565 231
Serena Lawrance 6656 23.34
Robert Patching 3142 23.13
David Fitzgerald 2213
PRIZE MONEY
$2,625
$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125

TRAINER

Sidney Goodwin
Kerry Ollerton
Matthew Heilbronn
Mick Pearce

Kevin Galloway
Cyndie Elson

Grant Franklin
Cyndie Elson

John Hill

Terry Guymer

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4346  23.06
5156  23.1
5575  22.83
6444  23.35
5285

3241 22.69
7525 2295
6427  23.07
5666  23.27
6775

15:52 | Maiden 395m
15:52 10 June 2020

NAME

n Amalfi Coast
—

=7/= Cool Hand Luke

——
3 Hammer Drill
Cyclone Rocket
5 Deb's Blue Boy
E Not The Norm

Fabio Beach
8

Special Hope

16:27 10 June 2020
NAME

Kenny Sure Can
——
=72 Minikin
E—
3 Crazy Zane
Super Cute
5 Velour Rumble

Chad Sure Can

Call Me Wisdom

Double Return

Sky Racing
17:04 | P5395m
17:04 10 June 2020

NAME

Passing Nova

Lady Opal

3 Master Shadow
Eyes On Her

5 Impatient Kid
E Lady Surprise
Somerset Jade

E Girl Like Her
2/

/ Here | Am
/4

’
[lcn Mista Kick

\

TDOGS

Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White

TRAINER

Robert Patching
Jeff Crawford
Ronald Hamilton
Keith Donaldson
Wayne Spann
Darryl Mcgrath
Wayne Scott

Cyndie Elson

Garrard's Horse and Hound
16:27 | 4th/5th Grade 331m

TRAINER

Sandra Hunt
Matthew Heilbronn
Terry Guymer
David Fitzgerald
Jamie Mchugh
Sandra Hunt

Brian Francis

Gary Keep

TRAINER

Mick Pearce
Sidney Goodwin
Chad Bridge
Jamie Mchugh
Kerry Ollerton
Sidney Goodwin
Keith Donaldson
Craig Cassidy
John Hill

Gary Keep

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6466 23.73
5 23.41
3346 23.66
5557 23.32
2333 229
6
6 23.48

PRIZE MONEY

$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4144
2616
5537 19.56
1666 18.95
2178
7516 19.1
1152 19.07
5134 19.32

PRIZE MONEY

$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
LAST 4 BEST T/D
3876 23.14
8578 22.78
7657 23.0
1885 23.09
8855 23.59
6685 23.05
7478 23.41
4666 23.55
5666 23.27
5575 23.32
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Albion Park: 10 June 2020

R7 Box 1 Photography
17:24 | 5th Grade 520m
17:24 10 June 2020
NAME

IH

o] o O ~ O

Chanticleer

Peas And Carrots

Turanza Tiger
Zipping Blondie
Dynamo Waz
Ringbark Reign
Scanlon

Irinka Tina

R
1832 4th/5th Grade 395m
18:02 10 June 2020
NAME

IH

RESE B«

(&7

=N,

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

Restless Emotion
Lazareth

Galway General
Ebony Mist
Dynamic Cyndie
Wendy Sure Can
Maywyn Henry
Perfidia

Here |l Am

Ocean Master

TRAINER

Allan Oshyer
Barry Kitchener
Kim Shedden
Barry Kitchener
Cyndie Elson
Serena Lawrance
Peter Evans

Karen Kleinhans

Asset Body Corporate Bribie Island

TRAINER

Jamie Mchugh
Wayne Scott
Kevin Galloway
Brian Baker
Cyndie Elson
Sandra Hunt

Chad Bridge

Matthew Heilbronn

John Hill

Terry Guymer

Kennel closes 14:47

PRIZE MONEY

LAST 4

5473

3232

1365

4865

4831

3211

5275

1613

PRIZE MONEY

LAST 4

8524

3613

4732

8165

8413

4163

1533

1515

5666

6775

$2,100 - $600 - $300 - $150

BEST T/D

30.45

29.94

31.1

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
BEST T/D

22.74

22.87

23.38

22.74

22.66

23.03

22.82

22.48

23.27

5th Grade 395m

yel - (o ) ~ T

(=7

=N,

NAME

Barbie's Beach

Pink Adventurine

Just In Time
Canya Cruise
Farmor Bundys
On And Off

Te Kiewa Sunrise

Farmor Watch You

Lazareth

Vanda Herrera

R10

5th Grade 520m

IH

oo - o [0 ~ O

NAME

Riley Allen
Run With Girl

Eternal Glory

Sandpaper Smithy

Vacant Box
Bogan Dancer
Dynamite Daisy

Zabdon Rodrigo

17:47 10 June 2020

18:22 10 June 2020

Tab - Long May We Play 5th Grade F

TRAINER

Wayne Scott
Wayne Scott
Tom Tzouvelis
Serena Lawrance
Wayne Scott
Tom Tzouvelis
Paul Graham
Wayne Scott
Wayne Scott

Kevin Kemp

Fabregas @ Meticulous Lodge

TRAINER

Barry Kitchener
Craig Cassidy
Zoran Karov

Grant Franklin

Robert Patching
Karen Tribe

Barry Kitchener

PRIZE MONEY

LAST 4

4711

4222

1421

4311

2232

1812

4361

8722

3613

8583

PRIZE MONEY

LAST 4

6735

6268

1477

4743

5478

7726

4568

=
TDOGS N\

.com.gau

$1,925 - $550 - $275 - $140

BEST T/D

22.75

22.73

22.6

22.25

23.2

23.08

22.78

22.77

22.87

23.01

$2,100 - $600 - $300 - $150
BEST T/D

30.92

30.35

30.63

30.14
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